APPLICATION GUIDE
PREMIUM QUALITY
BRAKE, CLUTCH & FUEL LINE
KITS APPLICATION GUIDE
BRAKE, CLUTCH &
FUEL LINE KITS
AMERICAN

4 www.goodridge.comAmerican V-Twin brake and clutch line kits
01: Harley Davidson brake line kit guide
Harley Davidson How to order
All front brake and clutch hose kits in this application guide are designed for stock vehicles but can also be ordered
with additional length, or shortened length, upper hoses to suit non stock/aftermarket bars (in 2” increments).
Front brake hose kits with additional length master cylinder/upper hose.
If you require a front brake hose kit with a longer master cylinder/upper hose please use the following guide for
reference:
To add 2” to the length of a stock kit simply add a “2” to the end of the part, if you require an additional 4” add a “4”, and so
on as shown below when ordering:
Front brake hose kits with shortened length master cylinder/upper hose.
If you require a front brake hose kit with a shorter master cylinder/upper hose please use the following guide for
reference:
To shorten the length of a stock kit put a minus sign (-) and the shortened length required at the end of the part number as
shown below when ordering:
Clutch hose kits with additional length.
If you require a clutch hose kit with a longer hose please use the following guide for reference:
To add 2” to the length of a stock kit simply add a “2” to the end of the part, if you require an additional 4” add a “4”, and so
on as shown below when ordering:
Clutch hose kits with shortened length.
If you require a clutch hose kit with a shorter hose please use the following guide for reference:
To shorten the length of a stock kit put a minus sign (-) and the shortened length required at the end of the part number
as shown below when ordering:
If you require any further modifications please contact your local Goodridge sales advisor for further details.
Model Year Front kit stock Front kit + 2 Front kit + 4 Front kit + 6 Front kit + 8 Front kit + 10
FXST Softail standard (ABS) 21-24 HD0140-2FB-BK HD0140-2FB-BK2 HD0140-2FB-BK4 HD0140-2FB-BK6 HD0140-2FB-BK8 HD0140-2FB-BK10
FXST Softail standard (NonABS) 21-24 HD0140-1FB-BK HD0140-1FB-BK2 HD0140-1FB-BK4 HD0140-1FB-BK6 HD0140-1FB-BK8 HD0140-1FB-BK10
Model Year Front kit stock Front kit - 2 Front kit - 4
FXST Softail standard (ABS) 21-24 HD0140-2FB-BK HD0140-2FB-BK-2 HD0140-2FB-BK-4
FXST Softail standard (NonABS) 21-24 HD0140-1FB-BK HD0140-1FB-BK-2 HD0140-1FB-BK-4
Model Year Clutch kit stock Clutch  kit + 2 Clutch  kit + 4 Clutch  kit + 6 Clutch  kit + 8 Clutch  kit + 10
FLHR Road King 17-20 HD2101-1CB-BK HD2101-1CB-BK2 HD2101-1CB-BK4 HD2101-1CB-BK6 HD2101-1CB-BK8 HD2101-1CB-BK10
Model Year Clutch kit stock Clutch  kit - 2 Clutch  kit - 4
FLHR Road King 17-20 HD2101-1CB-BK HD2101-1CB-BK-2 HD2101-1CB-BK-4